Features
EPD-210
Introduction
EPD-210 is an ePaper Display that represents a new generation of environmentally friendly products. The EPD-210 ePaper Display is designed to replace traditional printed paper and
does not require power to maintain the information display. The displayed content can be immediately updated via a handheld NFC device or reader for convenient usage. Additionally, the
EPD-210 ePaper Display can be employed as visitor badges, manufacturing route cards, and logistics labels, and used at exhibitions and factories or in education and IoT applications.
Specifications
Display Size 2.9"

9
 4
Ordering Information
Part Number
Display Comunication Appearance
Size Colors Type ISO/IEC 15693 type ISO/IEC 14443 type Frequency Front/Back Fastener
EPD-210-001 2.9" Black and white NFC V V 13.56 MHz white matte blue
EPD-210-101 2.9" Black and white NFC V V 13.56 MHz white matte sky blue
EPD-210-003 2.9" Black and white NFC V NA 13.56 MHz white matte Blue
EPD-210-102 2.9" Black and white NFC V NA 13.56 MHz white matte NA
EPD-210-004 2.9 Black and white NFC v v 13.56 MHz white glossy Blue
EPD-210-104 2.9 Black and white NFC v v 13.56 MHz white glossy Sky blue